
Governing Board Members

Rich Wolf rwolf@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us

Prior Lake-Savage District 719

Alternate: Chad Rittenour crittenour@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us

Dennis Havlicek, Clerk dennyhav@isd721.org

New Prague District 721

Alternate:  Jerry Walerius jwalerius@np.k12.mn.us

Cassie Vogt cassie.vogt@wm.k12.mn.us

Watertown/Mayer District 111

Alternate: Jennifer Janikula jjanikula@wm.k12.mn.us

Dan Giesen dgiesen@belleplaine.k12.mn.us

Belle Plaine District 716

Alternate:  Dan Gardner twin1gard@aol.com

Deb Pauly dpauly@isd717.org 

Jordan District 717

Alternate:  Sandy Burke sburke@isd717.org

Mary Romansky, Vice Chair maryromansky@comcast.net

Shakopee District 720

Alternate:  Angela Tucker atucker@shakopee.k12.mn.us

Richard Schug, Treasurer  richard.schug@ufcmn.com

Norwood District 108

Alternate:  Elroy Latzig lateh@embarqmail.com

Heather Nelson nelsonheather@district112.org

Eastern Carver Cty District 112

Alternate:  Amy Logue logueamy@district112.org

John Weinand, Chair jweinand@eminnetonka.com

Waconia District 110

Alternate:  Patrick Devine pdevine@isd110.org

Dale Buss 360 S Cordoca Ave - LeCenter MN 56057 dbuss@tcu2905.us 

Tri-City United District 2905

drud@tcu2905.us

Dave Wilson dwilson@bhmschools.org

Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose District 877

Alternate:  Laurie Raymond (B) 763-684-0177 lraymond@bhmschools.org

2016-2017

   

(C) 952-564-5026

26526 Newport Avenue S - Webster MN 55088

(H) 952-758-4386  (C) 612-245-8314 (Wife C) 612-986-6726

(H) 952-758-3744  (C) 952-913-3769

2606 Rocky Meadow Lane, Mayer MN  55360

952-452-2672

763-658-9036

904 Riverview Lane Belle Plaine MN 56011

(H) 952-873-6715

(C) 612-281-8274

780 Barnes Lake Dr, NYA 55397  952-467-2134

1038 Falls Curve - Chaska MN 55318

5276 Highview Drive - Jordan MN 55352

(H) 952-492-2745 (C) 952-239-7844

(C) 952-334-6884

795 Regent Dr. - Shakopee MN 55379

(B) 763-682-4359

Alternate: Dan Rud

(H) 952-445-9370  (C) 952-913-3413

(B) 952-939-8272 (C) 612-581-8395

(C) 952-261-6501

305 Lincoln St - Norwood-Young America MN 55397

(H) 952-467-3296

(H) 952-448-9791 (C) 612-616-0882

1972 Campfire Court - Waconia MN 55387

(C) 612-232-0802
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